www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton342
6L
6L
Champ-Pak wall pack
light fixtures
The first low profile wall pack designed specifically for
hazardous areas.
The Champ-Pak™ wall pack light fixture is ideal for low profile

6L
6L
Ordering information – HID:
Hub size Lamp watts Cat. #
High pressure sodium
Four 3/4” NPT (one on each side) 50A
CPMVS2W050
Two 1/2” NPT (on bottom) CPMVS1W050
Four 3/4” NPT (one on each side) 70 CPMVS2W070
Two 1/2” NPT (on bottom) CPMVS1W070
Four 3/4” NPT (one on each side) 100 CPMVS2W100
Two 1/2” NPT (on bottom) CPMVS1W100
Four 3/4” NPT (one on each side) 150
(for 55V lamp)
CPMVS2W150
Two 1/2” NPT (on bottom) CPMVS1W150
Metal halide
Four 3/4” NPT (one on each side) 70 CPMVM2W070
Two 1/2” NPT (on bottom) CPMVM1W070
Four 3/4” NPT (one on each side) 100 CPMVM2W100
Two 1/2” NPT (on bottom) CPMVM1W100
Pulse start metal halide
Four 3/4” NPT (one on each side) 150 CPMVM2W150 S828
Two 1/2” NPT (on bottom) CPMVM1W150 S828
Complete catalog number as follows:
1. Add voltage suffix to end of catalog number.
NEC/UL CEC/CSA (cUL)
Voltage (60 Hz)
Suffix
Dual-tap
/DT
Multi-tap
/MT
120V
/120
480V
/480
Dual-tap
/DT
Tri-tap
/TT
120V
/120
2. Options: Add the required option suffixes in alphanumeric order.
A50W HPS is available only with suffix DT.
Ordering information – fluorescent:
Hub size Lamp watts Cat. #
Four 3/4” NPT (one on each side) 26 (one 26W lamp) CPMVF2W026
Two 1/2” NPT (on bottom) CPMVF1W026
Four 3/4” NPT (one on each side) 32 (one 32W lamp) CPMVF2W032
Two 1/2” NPT (on bottom) CPMVF1W032
Four 3/4” NPT (one on each side) 42 (one 42W lamp) CPMVF2W042
Two 1/2” NPT (on bottom) CPMVF1W042
Four 3/4” NPT (one on each side) 52 (two 26W lamps) CPMVF2W052
Two 1/2” NPT (on bottom) CPMVF1W052
Four 3/4” NPT (one on each side) 64 (two 32W lamps) CPMVF2W064
Two 1/2” NPT (on bottom) CPMVF1W064
Four 3/4” NPT (one on each side) 84 (two 42W lamps) CPMVF2W084
Two 1/2” NPT (on bottom) CPMVF1W084
Complete catalog number as follows:
1. Add voltage suffix to end of catalog number.
NEC/CEC (UL, CSA, cUL) CEC (CSA, cUL)
Voltage
Suffix
120-277V (50-60 Hz)
/UNV
347V (60 Hz)
/347
2. Options: Add the required option suffixes in alphanumeric order.
Ordering information – fluorescent
emergency – continuous operation:
Hub size Lamp watts Cat. #
Four 3/4” NPT (one on each side) 26 (one 26W lamp) CPMVFB2W026
Two 1/2” NPT (on bottom) CPMVFB1W026
Complete catalog number as follows:
1. Add voltage suffix to end of catalog number.
NEC/CEC (UL, CSA, cUL) CEC (CSA, cUL)
Voltage
Suffix
120-277V (50-60 Hz)
/UNV
120V (60 Hz)
/120 CAN
347V (60 Hz)
/347
2. Options: Add the required option suffixes in alphanumeric order.
Champ-Pak wall pack
light fixtures
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Restricted Breathing Cl. I, Div. 2 &
Zone 2 (with suffix S826)
Certified for IEC Zone 2
(with suffix S826TB)
Cl. II, Groups F, G
Cl. III & Simultaneous Presence
Marine & Wet Locations
Enclosure Type 4X; IP66
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton 345
6L
6L
Options:
Suffix
• Ballast-Gard starter cut-out switch ............................................... BG
 Not available with IR or QTZ options
• Factory assembled with lamp installed .........................................FA
• Instant restrike ................................................................................ IR
 Not available with BG or QTZ options
• Guard – factory installed on luminaire ............................................. P
 Guard suffix follows wattage designation (for example: CPMVS2W100P/MT)
• Quartz auxiliary ........................................................................... QTZ
• Fused ......................................................................................S658B
 Not available with CPMVFB luminaires
 Not suitable for marine applications